
2014 
 
Holiday Schedule – Office Closed  
 
New Year’s Day   Jan 1 
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day  Jan 20 
President’s Day Feb 17 
Memorial Day   May 26 
Independence Day  July 4 
Labor Day  Sept 1 
Veteran’s Day  Nov 11 
Thanksgiving   Nov 26 at noon –Nov 28 
Christmas   Dec 23 at noon – Dec 25 
 
 
Board Meetings for 2014 – 6:00 pm at Auburn Water office. 
 
Jan 21 (Tuesday) 
Feb 18 (Tuesday) 
Mar 17 (Monday) 
April 12 (Monday) 
May 19 (Monday) 
June 16 (Monday) 
July 21 (Monday) 
Aug 18 (Monday) 
Sept 15 (Monday) 
Oct 20 (Monday) 
Nov 17 (Monday) 
Dec 15 (Monday) 
 


